
(S)= Sanción
Si detectas alguna anomalía comunícalo a: Mig4288@gmail.com 
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   Nombre Piloto
1º  ARTURO ESCARPA GOMEZ ASOGER 1 640 7 493 - 7 493 0 1.626

2º  JAVIER RAMOS SALINAS (JUN) CAPA 8 472 - 2 613 8 472 0 1.557 69 69

3º  EUGENIO MIÑARRO VARGAS CAPA 7 493 - 5 538 10 433 0 1.464 93 162

4º  ANTONIO RAMOS TENORIO CAPA 13 379 - 7 493 11 414 0 1.286 178 340

5º  JAVIER MARTINEZ PEREZ ARCA - 1 640 - 1 640 0 1.280 6 346

6º  MARIANO SANTOS AGUDO ASO. & CAPA 4 562 - 1 640 - 0 1.202 78 424

7º  DAVID AGUDO DOMINGUEZ ASOGER 3 587 - 6 515 - 0 1.102 100 524

8º CAPA 9 452 - 3 587 - 0 1.039 63 587

9º  JOSE LUIS NUÑO SANCHEZ ASOGER 10 433 5 538 - - 0 971 68 655

10º  ADRIAN GONZALEZ DEL CID ASOGER 12 396 - 4 562 - 0 958 13 668

11º  ENRIQUE PARRIZAS RUIZ ASO. & JAR. 14 363 - - 3 587 0 950 8 676

12º  JOSE LUIS BECERRIL ¿? - - - 2 613 0 613 337 1.013

13º  ISMAEL VAZQUEZ GARI ARCA - 2 613 - - 0 613 0 1.013

14º CAPA 2 613 - - - 0 613 0 1.013

15º  SERGIO FERNANDEZ TORREGO (JUN) ARCA - 3 587 - - 0 587 26 1.039

16º  MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO ARCA - 4 562 - - 0 562 25 1.064

17º  CARLOS FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA ARCA - - - 4 562 0 562 0 1.064

18º  ADRIAN FERNANDEZ ¿? - - - 5 538 0 538 24 1.088

19º  JUAN ANDRES CAMPOS ARGENTA CAPA 5 538 - - - 0 538 0 1.088

20º  JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO ARCA - 6 515 - - 0 515 23 1.111

21º  MIGUEL GONZALEZ ARGUDO CAPA 6 515 - - - 0 515 0 1.111

22º  FERNANDO GARCIA NOBLEJAS ¿? - - - 6 515 0 515 0 1.111

23º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ ARCA - 8 472 - - 0 472 43 1.154

24º  CESAR HERNANDEZ NICOLAS ¿? - - - 9 452 0 452 20 1.174

25º  MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS ARCA - 9 452 - - 0 452 0 1.174

26º  JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ ORTEGA ARCA - 10 433 - - 0 433 19 1.193

27º  GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE ARCA - 11 414 - - 0 414 19 1.212

28º  JOSE RAMON ANTELO TERUEL CAPA 11 414 - - - 0 414 0 1.212

29º  FERNANDO HERMIDA VAZQUEZ ¿? - - - 12 396 0 396 18 1.230

30º  EDUARDO GUTIERREZ DE PACO ARCA - 12 396 - - 0 396 0 1.230

31º  MIKI ORTIZ RAMOS (JUN) ARCA - 13 379 - - 0 379 17 1.247
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 IGNACIO PéREZ GARCíA 

 ROBERTO DíAZ TORRIJOS 

http://www.myrcm.ch/es/parlarc/20140202_869561/1_18P_2114/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/es/arca/20140309_831363/1-18PEIT/index.html
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/17196/138610
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/18339/142239
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